
Plagiasi_Atika_Hafizh_Afifah_19
2010200088 (1).pdf

by

Submission date: 04-Sep-2023 07:34AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2157116068
File name: Plagiasi_Atika_Hafizh_Afifah_192010200088 (1).pdf (447.86K)
Word count: 9635
Character count: 57902



1

2



2





6



2

4

4







2



5

7



3



2

2
3

3

5



2

3

4

7



1

2

2

6



6







16%
SIMILARITY INDEX

17%
INTERNET SOURCES

17%
PUBLICATIONS

16%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 12%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

Plagiasi_Atika_Hafizh_Afifah_192010200088 (1).pdf
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas Muhammadiyah
Sidoarjo
Student Paper

etheses.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

repositori.buddhidharma.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.untar.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Perguruan Tinggi Pelita Bangsa
Student Paper

jom.umri.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Institut Teknologi Kalimantan
Student Paper




